
(5)

(6)

(3)

PADDY RUN

(27)

PA
DD

Y R
UN

30

(1)

(2A)

(2)

(9)

(3)

(6)

(6)

(10)

(14)

(12A)

(12B)

(11)

(9) (8)

(6)

(5)

(4)

(3)

(2)

(7)

(1)

(19)

(1)

(1A)

(10) (9A)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(8)

(26)

(25)

(24)

(23B)

(18)

(17)

EV
IC

K H
OL

LO
W

50

25

50

(12)

(28)

(29)

(18)
(14)

(15) (16)

(14)

(3)

(7A)

(7B)

(7) (2)

(3)

(4)

(1)

(8)

(9)

(11)

(9A)

(2)

50

27 Ac.

15 Ac.

1.91 Ac.

51.3 Ac.

50.6 Ac.

28.7 Ac.

211.68 Ac.

3.61 Ac.

20.39 Ac.

7.02 Ac.
241.94 Ac.

139.69 Ac.

2.17 Ac.

83 Ac.

95 Ac.

95 Ac.

118.35 Ac.

389 Ac.

18 Ac.

121 Ac.

24.1 Ac.

6.3 Ac.

27.7 Ac. .43 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.
11.43 Ac.

6.07 Ac.

6.07 Ac. 5.04 Ac.

5.53 Ac. 8.26 Ac.

6.25 Ac.

5 Ac.

5.28 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

5.28 Ac.

10 Ac.

5 Ac.
10 Ac.

5 Ac.
5.61 Ac.

17.5 Ac.

11.01 Ac.

14.47 Ac.

42.5 Ac.

42.5 Ac.

90 Ac.

10 Ac.
4.78 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

5.37 Ac.
5.37 Ac.

31.58 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

7.1 Ac.

4.78 Ac.

95 Ac.

87.99 Ac.

40.1 Ac.

2 Ac.

5 Ac.

5 Ac.

10 Ac.

4.95 Ac.

6.58 Ac.

5 Ac.

10 Ac.

5.97 Ac.

5.02 Ac.

10.98 Ac.

10.3 Ac. 10.2 Ac.

5 Ac.

22.8 Ac.

5 Ac.

10.75 Ac.

13.17 Ac.

12.89 Ac.

8.87 Ac.

5 Ac.

10 Ac.

100 Ac.

102.75 Ac.

47.9 Ac.

21.53 Ac.
11.6 Ac.

20 Ac.

5 Ac.

10 Ac.

239.72 Ac.

293.57 Ac.

248.33 Ac.

1.05 Ac.

8.8 Ac.

11.06 Ac.

80.83 Ac.

1 Ac.
1.58
Ac.

2.02 Ac.

3.18Ac.

89.33 Ac.

UV4
UV3 UV2

UV8

UV9

UV10

UV5

UV6

UV4

UV1

UV7

UV8

UV2

UV3

UV5

UV2

UV4
UV6

UV3

UV22

UV21

UV19

UV25

UV26

UV24

UV23

UV83

UV84

UV81

UV82

UV1

UV2

UV5.1UV4.1 UV5.7

UV5.3

UV9.1

UV9.2

UV9.3

UV5.4

UV4.1

UV5.1

UV39.2

UV10.1

UV18.2

UV18.3

UV18.4

UV18.1

UV19.4

UV17.8

UV18.5

UV17.6

UV22.1

UV19.1
UV19.2

UV19.3

UV19.7

UV19.8

UV19.6

UV19.5

UV19.9

UV81.9

UV81.8

UV81.2

UV81.7

UV81.3

UV81.6

UV81.1

UV82.1

UV83.8

UV83.6

UV83.5 UV83.3

UV83.7

UV83.4
UV83.2

UV80.5

UV80.2

UV80.1

UV80.3

UV80.6

UV82.3

UV81.5

UV82.2

UV83.1

UV19.22

UV19.11

UV19.19
UV19.23

UV19.25 UV19.26

UV19.20

UV19.10

UV19.13

UV19.16

UV19.15

UV19.14

UV19.28
UV19.27

UV19.24UV19.21

UV19.12

UV19.17UV19.29

UV19.18

UV81.11

UV81.10

UV81.12

UV2 UV4.1

UV1.1

UV26.1

BETHEL DISTRICT

FRANKLIN DISTRICT

WI
ME

R 
RD

PADDY RUN

PA
DD

Y R
UN

WI
ME

R 
RD

30EV
IC

K H
OL

LO
W

50

25

50

BETHEL DISTRICT

BETHEL DISTRICT

BETHEL DISTRICT

WI
ME

R 
RD

BE
TH

EL
 D

IST
RI

CT
FR

AN
KL

IN
 D

IST
RI

CT

WI
ME

R 
RD

BE
TH

EL
 D

IST
RI

CT

¬=

33
15

BE
TH

EL
 D

IST
RI

CT
FR

AN
KL

IN
 D

IST
RI

CT

FR
AN

KL
IN

 D
IST

RI
CT

WI
ME

R 
RD

BETHEL DISTRICT

¬=

5
9

50

£¤33

01-40-2

01-41-1

01-41-5.1

03-15-9

03-18-19.12

03-15-9.3

03-15-10

03-15-10.1

03-17-4

03-17-4.1

03-17-1

03-17-2

03-18-19.14

03-18-19.9

03-18-19.26

03-18-19.1

03-18-19.2

03-18-19.4

03-18-19.5

03-18-19.17

03-18-19.18

03-18-19.21

03-18-19.23

03-18-19.24

03-18-19.27
03-18-19.28

03-18-19.29

03-18-24

03-18-25

03-19-81.1
03-19-81.6

03-19-81.7

03-19-81.11

03-19-82

03-19-82.1
03-19-82.2

03-19-82.3

03-19-83

03-19-83.1

03-19-83.2

03-19-83.3

03-19-83.4

03-19-83.5

03-19-83.6

03-19-83.7

03-19-83.8

03-19-81.3

03-19-81.4

03-19-81.5

03-19-81.2

03-18-26.1

03-18-26

01-40-1

03-17-3

03-19-80.2

03-19-80.3

03-18-17.8

03-19-81

03-19-80.6

03-18-19.25

03-18-19.803-18-19.11

03-19-84

03-18-19.16

03-18-19.19

03-18-19.22

03-18-19.15

03-15-5

03-19-80.1

03-18-19

03-18-18.4

03-18-19.6

03-19-80

03-18-18.5

03-18-19.10 03-18-19.7

03-18-18.1

03-18-19.13

03-18-19.20

03-19-80.5

03-15-6

FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY
Prepared By:

Legend
Property Line
Road Right of Way
Corporation Line
District Line
County Line

Original Lot Line
Lot Number
Parcel Number

Railroad
UV99
(15)

Water

Revised 10/1/16R
e
v
i
s
i
o
n
s

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

FRANKLIN
Map:   16
Date, Aerial Photography: 2015

STATE    OF    WEST    VIRGINIA
COUNTY  OF  PENDLETON

Office  of  Assessor ¯

1 " = 400 'Scale:
04-02

03-19A

04-04

01-42

01-45A

01-40

01-34 01-39

04-03
04-01

03-19

03-15
03-14

03-17

03-20
03-18

03-07
03-14

01-41

03-29

03-16
Date, Map: 1/21/2025

Revised 1/30/2019
Revised 1/30/2020
Revised 1/26/2021

Sandie H Smith
Pendleton County Assessor

Revised 1/26/2022
Revised 11/10/2022
Revised 1/31/2023
Revised 1/21/2025


